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TEAM
Marblehead High School
Billerica Memorial High School
North Attleboro High School
Plymouth South High School
Westfield High School
Milton High School
Hanover High School
Masconomet Regional High School
Walpole High School
Minnechaug Regional High School
Dartmouth High School
Fitchburg
Stoughton High School
Plymouth North High School
West Springfield High School
Norwood High School
Wakefield Memorial High School
Revere High School
Agawam High School
Silver Lake Regional HS
Lynn English High School
Shepherd Hill Regional High School
Whitman-Hanson Reg High School
Oliver Ames High School
Holyoke High School

Somerset Berkley Regional High School

Westwood High School
Malden High School
Westborough

Sharon High School
Somerville High School

MIAA FOOTBALL POWER RANKINGS
(updated 11-1-21 8:15 pm)

DIVISION WINS LOSSES
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OUR VALUE

13.7143
9.2500
2.8571
5.7500
8.8571
5.6250
7.6250
4.8750
5.7500
4.1250
7.0000
4.1429
-4.2500
-0.5000
1.3750
6.0000
5.1429
5.6250
3.3750
-7.2500
-0.4286
-1.5000
-11.7500
-6.8750
-6.0000
-4.7143
-8.2500
-11.7143
-11.2500
-8.7500
-12.5000

OPP VALUE
9.1772
5.9654

11.6807
8.5036
4.9230
7.9526
5.6399
8.0493
5.3634
6.1628
1.1069
3.3994

11.4683
6.7960
4.8959

-0.0842
0.6926
-0.7875
1.2916

11.0107
2.5761
3.4595

12.6012
6.9141
5.4863
3.7984
1.8622
1.6381
0.9203

-2.2352
0.9858

OVERALL
RATING

22.8915
15.2154
14.5378
14.2536
13.7802
13.5776
13.2649
12.9243
11.1134
10.2878
8.1069
7.5422
7.2183
6.2960
6.2709
5.9158
5.8354
4.8375
4.6666
3.7607
2.1475
1.9595
0.8512
0.0391
-0.5137
-0.9159
-6.3878
-10.0762
-10.3297
-10.9852
-11.5142



